
20,4

16,5

13,3

11,5

8,1

3

1
0,3 0 0 0

0

5

10

15

20

25

Prima Tercie 2. A Kvarta 3. A Kvinta Septima 4. A Oktáva Sekunda Sexta

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 9. 9.

Počet kg

 

Výsledky sběru víček 

UMÍSTĚNÍ TŘÍDA CELKEM KG 
1. Prima 20,4 
2. Tercie 16,5 
3. 2. A 13,3 

4. Kvarta 11,5 
5. 3. A 8,1 
6. Kvinta 3 
7. Septima 1 

8. 4. A 0,3 
9. Oktáva 0 
9. Sekunda 0 

9. Sexta 0 

   
Celkem 74,1 


